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Dive
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1 CHEN Yiwen CHN 403B 2.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.07.5 57.60 =1 57.60 =1  

203B 2.3 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.58.5 56.35 2 113.95 1  

5333D 2.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.57.58.0 61.10 1 175.05 1  

305C 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.05.55.55.0 48.00 10 223.05 1  

105B 2.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 62.40 1 285.45 1  

2 BACON Sarah USA 403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.56.5 54.00 =4 54.00 =4 3.60

203B 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 48.30 =6 102.30 5 11.65

303B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.57.0 49.20 5 151.50 4 23.55

5134D 2.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.57.07.07.5 54.60 =2 206.10 3 16.95

105B 2.6 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 55.90 3 262.00 2 23.45

3 KIM Suji KOR 403B 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.58.0 55.20 3 55.20 3 2.40

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.07.07.57.5 57.20 1 112.40 2 1.55

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 48.30 =6 160.70 2 14.35

303B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 49.20 8 209.90 2 13.15

5132D 2.2 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.07.07.57.0 47.30 10 257.20 3 28.25

4 TORRANCE Katherine GBR 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 50.40 =8 50.40 =8 7.20

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 48.30 =6 98.70 7 15.25

303B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 54.00 3 152.70 3 22.35

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.56.06.56.0 48.10 9 200.80 5 22.25

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.5 54.60 4 255.40 4 30.05

5 ILINYKH Kristina RUS 403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 54.00 =4 54.00 =4 3.60

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.05.56.0 41.40 9 95.40 9 18.55

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.07.07.07.5 53.30 4 148.70 5 26.35

5134D 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 54.60 =2 203.30 4 19.75

305C 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.05.55.06.0 49.50 9 252.80 5 32.65

6 CHANG Yani CHN 403B 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 57.60 =1 57.60 =1  

105B 2.6 5.5 4.5 6.5 5.05.54.54.5 39.00 11 96.60 8 17.35

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.07.07.06.5 44.85 10 141.45 11 33.60

305C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 1 199.95 6 23.10

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.57.07.06.5 52.00 =5 251.95 6 33.50

7 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 50.40 =8 50.40 =8 7.20

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.56.56.57.0 52.00 4 102.40 4 11.55

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 46.00 9 148.40 6 26.65

303B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.58.07.07.0 50.40 =6 198.80 7 24.25

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.06.0 46.80 11 245.60 7 39.85

8 CUI Elizabeth NZL 403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.06.5 48.00 12 48.00 12 9.60

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.06.06.06.0 46.80 8 94.80 10 19.15

203B 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 48.30 =6 143.10 10 31.95

303B 2.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.57.07.0 50.40 =6 193.50 9 29.55

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.07.07.06.0 50.70 =7 244.20 8 41.25

9 SHEEHAN Georgia AUS 203B 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 50.60 7 50.60 7 7.00

303B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.57.0 50.40 5 101.00 6 12.95

5333D 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.06.5 46.80 8 147.80 7 27.25

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 50.70 =4 198.50 8 24.55

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 43.20 12 241.70 9 43.75

10 COBURN Maria USA 403B 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 50.40 =8 50.40 =8 7.20

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.56.06.06.0 40.25 10 90.65 11 23.30

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 54.60 2 145.25 8 29.80

305C 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.04.55.04.5 40.50 =11 185.75 10 37.30

105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.57.07.0 52.00 =5 237.75 10 47.70
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11 CRYAN Clare IRL 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.5 51.60 6 51.60 6 6.00

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.54.55.05.5 37.95 12 89.55 12 24.40

303B 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.55.55.56.0 39.60 12 129.15 12 45.90

5134D 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.57.0 50.70 =4 179.85 12 43.20

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 57.20 2 237.05 11 48.40

12 VINCENT Julia RSA 403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.06.57.0 49.20 11 49.20 11 8.40

105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 54.60 3 103.80 3 10.15

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.56.06.0 41.40 11 145.20 9 29.85

305C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.04.04.55.0 40.50 =11 185.70 11 37.35

5333D 2.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 50.70 =7 236.40 12 49.05

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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